{
ngh tBO PACKAGE DIMENSION INTERNAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

LB03581

P
@)
=

COL.

0000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
O O O OC

4.70*4=18.80] [\ 23.0
23.50

LA

32.90

37.60

~4.70%7
o0 ~J N (9] S (9%] [} —

OO00O00OO00OO-
OO0O0O0OOOO0O
O00O0O0O0O0O0O
O000O0O0O0O0=-
O000OO0O0O00Ow

6.30| 8.0 ‘
0

!

IS

=)

2
0

‘m | 28.20 |

CODEE CODE B

o OB OO DO e o e
ﬁﬁgiﬂi‘i \J I?%3iJi‘i‘i A
e Y YYYY A AAAA4
o YYYYY A4
Lol YYYY o AAAaax
o YYYYY O AdaAax
L YYYYY A AAdaa
S YYYYVYY A AAAX
o YYYYY AAddraa




